Concentrator
144            ORDER & INQUIRY : +82+2-3471-6500 / +82+42-824-7000 / info@bms.kr
HyperVAC™  Centrifugal Vacuum Concentrator
·  Modular configurations of centrifugal part,
   cold trapping, and vacuum pump for versatile
   applications
·  Available for volatile chemical solvents by
   accomodating with water pump, diaphram pump

3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
Concentrator
HyperCOOL™
ORDER & INQUIRY : +82+2-3471-6500 / +82+42-824-7000 / info@bms.kr 165        labogene.co.kr
HC-AGF120 120 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 60 mm)
HC-AGF150 150 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 60 mm)
HC-AGF300 300 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 60 mm)
HC-AGF300W 300 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
HC-AGF600 600 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
HC-AGF900 900 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
HC-AGF1200 1,200 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
V04FL80050-00  Flask Adapter Ø29 ~ 32 Cap + Flask Adapter Pipe
Ordering Infomation of ARA Glass Flasks
FD Glass Flasks
V07AC02520-01